Page 13
hvac control products
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide
Actuators
Linear Actuators - for Plant Valves
Dimensions in mm
The VA-7150 series synchronous motor driven actuator
provides floating or proportional control of valves with up

VA-7150
Floating and Proportional Control
Ordering Codes
Supply Voltage
(50/60 Hz)
Action
Control
Protection
Class
Coupler
Type
VA-7150-1001 24 VAC
Floating
IP 40
Threaded
VA-7150-1003 230 VAC
VA-7150-8201 24 VAC
Slotted
VA-7150-8203 230 VAC
VA-7152-1001 24 VAC
Proportional
0...10 V
Threaded
VA-7152-1003 230 VAC
VA-7152-8201 24 VAC
Slotted
VA-7152-8203 230 VAC
IP40
 Ø 97.5 80
15
3